

Special (POCSO) 55 of 2019

Order No. 38 dated 25.07.2023

Parties take no steps.

In view of the resolution of the Local Bar Association the case is adjourned.

To 11.01.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 2.

To 15.01.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 3.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.