

Special (POCSO) 55 of 2019

Order No. 41 dated 22.07.2024

Accused, Raju Mondal is absent today and represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C..

.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present .

No witness turns up.

Todate (23.07.2024/29.07.2024/30.07.2024/31.07.2024) for evidence.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),  
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.