

Special (POCSO) 55 of 2019

Order No. 45 dated 03.12.2024

This day is fixed for evidence..

Accused ,Raju Mondal is absent without any step..

Ld. Special P.P. is absent without any step.

Local Bar Association adopted a resolution for pen down before this Court.

For the ends of justice adjourn the case.

Todate (05.12.2024) for evidence.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.